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Continued...

APRIL 2024 ONWARDS

SUPPLIER PRODUCTS/RANGES EFFECTED % 
INCREASE

DATE 
EFFECTIVE

•	 Base Coats

•	 MR1 Through coloured renders 

•	 All other products 

2.98%

2.98%

4.95%

01/04/2024

•	 Rock Mineral Wool

•	 Loft Rolls

•	 All other Glass Mineral Wool Rolls and Slabs

•	 Blown Glass Mineral Wool

6.7%

9.3%

6.7%

6.7%

01/04/2024

•	 Superglass Multi & Loft Roll

•	 Superglass Blown Glass Wool

•	 Superglass all other products

9%

6.5%

6.5%

01/04/2024

•	 Isover Spacesaver Range (loft roll)

•	 Isover All Other Structural Insulation Products (exc Isover Polterm Max Plus)

•	 Isover Technical Insulation Products

9%

6.5%

4.5%

01/04/2024

•	 All Products 5% 15/04/2024

•	 PIR Products 8% 01/06/2024

•	 IKO enertherm PIR insulation products 8% 01/06/2024

•	 All Products 8% 01/06/2024
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SUPPLIER PRODUCTS/RANGES EFFECTED % 
INCREASE

DATE 
EFFECTIVE

•	 Fibre Gypsum Wall Boards 4% 01/06/2024

•	 Celotex Insulation products Up to 10% 01/06/2024

•	 Kingspan Therma Range

•	 EcoTherm Insulation Range
up to 7.5% 01/06/2024

•	 All PIR products 10% 01/07/2024

•	 All products 10% 01/07/2024

•	 All PIR products 10% 01/07/2024


